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3ABTPAK:

MEHIO na 10.06.2025¢

Karma Mmojtounas mmesyas

Yait

bytepOpoa ¢ maciom

CeIp nopuusiMu

Ooen

Orypiel CBEKHUE

Cyn kapTo(enbHBIN ¢ KIIeIKaMu

Pary oBomHoe ¢ KypuIieu

Cok

Xned p/nieHunIHbIN

X1e0 mIeHNYHbBIN

Kouaurepckoe n3nemne

7-11n 12-18 n
250 300
200 200

40 40
30 30
60 100
250 250
200 250
200 200
20 20
20 20
60 60




